11:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:35 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4p.m.

4:30 p.m.

@ Radford

UNIVERSITY

DRAFT
New Member Orientation
Agenda
September 4, 2024
Mary Ann Jennings Hovis Memorial Board Room

Lunch

Welcome — President Bret Danilowicz

Overview — Dr. Dannette Gomez Beane

Academic Excellence and Student Success Committee
Academic Affairs — Dr. Bethany M. Usher

Faculty Senate — Dr. Matt Close

Enrollment Management and Strategic Communications
Dr. Dannette Gomez Beane

Break

External Engagement Committee
Economic Development and Corporate Education - Dr. Angela Joyner
University Advancement - Ms. Penny Helms White

Student Affairs and Athletics Committee
Students Affairs — Dr. Susan Trageser
Athletics - Mr. Robert Lineburg

Business Affairs and Audit Committee
Finance and Administration — Dr. Rob Hoover
Internal Audit — Ms. Margaret McManus

Q&A

Conclude



