

DRAFT

New Member Orientation Agenda September 4, 2024 Mary Ann Jennings Hovis Memorial Board Room

11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:15 p.m.	Welcome – President Bret Danilowicz
12:35 p.m.	Overview – Dr. Dannette Gomez Beane
12:45 p.m.	Academic Excellence and Student Success Committee Academic Affairs – Dr. Bethany M. Usher Faculty Senate – Dr. Matt Close
1:15 p.m.	Enrollment Management and Strategic Communications Dr. Dannette Gomez Beane
1:45 p.m.	Break
2 p.m.	External Engagement Committee Economic Development and Corporate Education - Dr. Angela Joyner University Advancement - Ms. Penny Helms White
2:45 p.m.	Student Affairs and Athletics Committee Students Affairs – Dr. Susan Trageser Athletics - Mr. Robert Lineburg
3:30 p.m.	Business Affairs and Audit Committee Finance and Administration – Dr. Rob Hoover Internal Audit – Ms. Margaret McManus
4 p.m.	Q&A
4:30 p.m.	Conclude